
NC SERIES

Shower elbow

PRODUCT DETAILS

Product code VHC500

EAN code 40 50663 00137 7

Size w:57xh:67xd:53 (mm)

Weight 0.34 kg

Colour Chrome

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

eu.toto.com

Weights and measurements shown may be subject to small variations or are indicative.
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DE: Wandanschlussbogen 

FR: sortie coudée 

IT: presa acqua   

RU: ?ðþ÷îê äëÿ äóøà

ES: toma de agua    

30.5

4.5

22
Ø

5
0

Ø57

G1/2

6
7 G

1
/2


	Page 1

